ESG6T2F
6x 10/100/1000TX + 2x 1000FX   LAN Switch
Features
 8x Port GigE LAN Switch.
 6x Auto-Negotiating 10/100/1000TX Ethernet Ports.
 2x 1000FX Ports, Multi-mode or Single-mode.
 Half duplex/full duplex on all copper ports.
 IEEE 802.3X Flow Control for full duplex operation

EMI FCC Class A & CE
Warranty   5 years
Ordering Information, Ordering Hotline &
Technical Support
TEL: (510) 440 - 0242
Part Number   Description
ESG6T2F-SC   6 10/100 RJ45s & 2 SC Fiber Ports
ESG6T2F-ST   6 10/100 RJ45s & 2 ST Fiber Ports
ESG6T2F-SM-20   6 10/100 RJ45s & 2 SC single mode Fiber Ports 20 km
ESG6T2F-SM/MM   6 10/100 RJ45s, 1 SC single mode 1 SC multi mode Fiber Ports
EtherCom reserves the right to change
specification and product offerings at
any time. ©EtherCom